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AFH2

AFH3

AFH4

AFH5

AFH6

Notes:

Main

Solo

Crescendo

Piano 
(Main)

Sustain Fnc 
(Solo)

Logic 
Grou

nd

130.00"
60.00"

130.00"
60.00"

130.00"
60.00"

130.00"
60.00"

130.00"
60.00"

To Input Board

To Logic Ground

To Input Board

To Logic Ground

To Input Board

To Logic Ground
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NOTES


